
1A-4A Red Head Coach 1A-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Cynthia Herrera Coach: Hayland Hardy

High School: Stamford HS High School: Diboll HS

Cell:        (325) 370-8036 Cell:        (903) 567-7479

Email:  cherrera@stamfordisd.net Email:  hhardy@dibollisd.org

1A-4A Blue Head Coach 1A-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Roger Maupin Coach: Bruce Mauppin

High School: Weimar HS High School: Dodd City

Cell:        (979) 733-6943 Cell:        (903) 227-5029

Email:  rmaupin@weimarisd.org Email: bruce.mauppin@doddcityisd.com

5A-6A Red Head Coach 5A-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Theresa Urbanovsky Coach: TracyBlackman

High School: Judson HS High School: Los Fresnos HS

Cell:       (210) 724-5916 Cell:        (830) 570-7974

Email: turbanovsky@judsonisd.org Email:  tblackman@lfcisd.net

5A-6A Blue Head Coach 5A-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Jessica Bond Coach: Mark Larriba

High School: Georgetown HS High School: Flower Mound HS

Cell:       (512) 240-3220 Cell:        (817) 798-9211

Email: bondj@georgetownisd.org Email:  larribam@lisd.net
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